WET AND DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

PROFESSIONAL WET AND DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

FOR EVERY CLEANING TASK

As a professional user, you know there's much more to a good wet and dry vacuum cleaner than suction power alone. The overall
design - with all filters and control elements, ergonomics, stability and optimal accessories - is the deciding factor. For decades, we
have been continuously setting new standards in this area with our innovative technologies - at an excellent price-performance ratio
too.
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1 The optimal vacuum cleaner for all cleaning tasks

Karcher NT vacuum cleaners are ideal for all wet and dry cleaning tasks.

With universal and special tools,

- Tact vacuum cleaner: for liquids, coarse and fine dust. With the capacity
for larger jobs.

- Ap vacuum cleaners: powerful universal vacuums for liquid or wet dirt
and medium-fine dusts.

- Standard wet and dry cleaners: designed to pick up large quantities of
liquid and coarse dirt.

2 Tact - the automatic filter cleaning system

Our professional wet and dry vacuum cleaners with the patented Tact sys-
tem allow uninterrupted operation, even with large guantities of fine dust.
The filter automatically cleans itself with targeted, powerful blasts of air
The procedure is triggered automatically whilst maintaining constant high
suction power. Other benefits include low maintenance costs and a long
filter servce life.
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3 Safety classes

Karcher special vacuum cleaners are TUV tested for optimal dust pick-up
AllM and H ciass vacuum cleaners feature an antistatic system, electric-
ally conductive accessories and power tool autostart. Qur special H class
vacuum cleaners have been tested and approved for asbestos use (accor-
ding to TRGS 519). Our vacuum cleaners approved for ATEX Zone 22 can
be used to remove explasive dusts.
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WET & DRY VACUUM CLEANERS
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WET AND DRY VACUUM CL

NT 30/1 ME Classic NT 38/1 ME Classic NT 70/2 ME Classic
Technical data
Vacuum (mbar) 227 268 225
Air flow (I/s) 59 75 53
Power (W) 1500 1600 2300
Contalner content (1) 28 38 70
Cable length (m) 5 65 75
Order no. 1.428-569.0 1.428-531.0 1.667-225.0

AP Class

Technical data
Vacuum (mbar)

Alr flow (I/s)

Power (W)
Container content (1)
Cable length (m)

Order no.

TACT / Safety Class

Technical data
Vacuum (mbar)

Alr flow (I/s)

Power (W)
Container content (1)
Cable length (m)
Order no.

NT 30/1 ApL

254

74

1380

30

75
1.148-221.0

NT 65/2 Ap

254

2x74
max. 2760
65

10
1.667-291.0

NT 30/1 TactL NT40/1TactTel NT 75/2 Tact? Me
254 254 254

74 74 2x74

1380 1380 max. 2760

30 40 75

75 7.5 10

1.148-201.0 1.148-311.0 1.667-288,0
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NT 75/2 Ap Me Tc

254
2x74
max. 2760
75

10

1.667-292.0

NT 75/1 Tact Me Ec H Z22
Safety Vacuum

220

61

1000

75

10
1.667-239.0
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